## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 SENATE BILL 362

March 30, 2000 – Offered by Representative DUFF.

10	(END)
9	page 12, line 2.
8	${f 5.}$ Page 6, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
7	<b>4.</b> Page 6, line 21: delete "and par. (a)".
6	<b>3.</b> Page 6, line 16: delete "(c)" and substitute " <b>(4)</b> ".
5	page 6 line 15.
4	<b>2.</b> Page 5, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
3	with "appropriations" on line 7 and substitute "provisions".
2	${f 1.}$ Page 1, line 6: delete the material beginning with "provisions," and ending
1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows: